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Antenna Specification

Electrical Properties

830-930MHz

Frequenc 1440MHz

quency 2.4-2 5GHz

5.7-5.8GHz

Impedance 50 Ohm Nominal
4.0 Max@830-930MHz
2.0 Max@1440MHz

VSWR 2.0 Max@2.4-2.5GHz
2.0 Max@5.7-5.8GHz
0.3 dBi@830-930MHz

Gain 2.5 dBi@1440MHz
1.7 dBi@2.4-2.5GHz
1.9 dBi@5.7-5.8GHz

Radiation Omni-directional

Polarization Linear

Physical Properties

Connector 1 IPEX

Cable Type 0.D.1.37mm

Cable Length 361mm

Cable Color Black

Operating Temp. -40 ~+85 °C

Storage Temp / Humidity 25+5°C/ <70%
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Antenna Performance Test
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Test //

FR
Antenna

1 Active Ch{Trace 2 Response 3 Stimulus

4 Mhkr/Aanalysis

5 Instr State

MIA 511 Log Mag 10.00dE/ Ref 0.000dE [FL]

co.oo

Tr2 511 Polar (LinPhazel Scale 1.000U

1 [ 530.00000 WHz -10.531 oF
40,00 | 2 930.00000 MHz -5.0510 dE
3 1.0900000 GHz -2.7703 dB
20,00 |4 1.4400000 GHz -22.667 o
5 2.4000000 GHz -21.675 dE
20,00 | g 2.4840000 GHz -15.697 dB
7 E.7000000 GHz -12.68% dE
10,00 & 5.7S00000 GHz -17.089 dB
o000 | 24 55000000 GHz -11.653 o "
-10,00 L
-z0.00 L1
-20.00 F3 £
-40,00
-00.00 L
Tr3 511 SWR 1.000/ Ref 1.000 [F1]
L1800 3y oooon fH= 1.8468
10,00 |2 930.00000 MHz 3.5378
=3 1.0900000 GHz 6.3228
2,000 (414400000 GHz —1.2414
£ 2.4000000 GHz 1.1812
5.000 g
7000 |4
g.oo0 |2
£.000
4,000
2.000
2.000
1.000 p A

1 Stan £00 MHz

IFBIA 70 kHz

Stop & GHz
Hild

Recall State |

Recall by
File: Mame

Save Channel |

Recall Chanmel |

Save Type

State 2 Cal l

Channel{Trace

Disp Only

Save
Trace Data...

Save SnP |




Antenna Passive Test
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Passive Test For Antenna
Freq Effi Effi Gain
(MHz) (%) (dB) (dBi)
820 41. 1 -3.9 -0. 8
830 44.9 3.0 -0.3
840 41.1 -3.9 -0.5
850 37.1 4.3 -1.0
860 37.2 —4.3 -1.2
870 38. 8 —4. 1 -1.2
880 40.0 4.0 -0.7
890 41.0 -3.9 -0.4
900 43.3 -3.6 0.3
910 34.0 4.7 -0.6
920 33.9 4.7 -0.6
930 32. 4 4.9 -1.3
940 1.1 -o. 1 -1.4
950 27.6 -5.6 2.3
960 29.6 -95.9 2.9
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Passive Test For Antenna
Freq Effi Effi Gain
(MHz) (%) (dB) (dBi)
1430 50. 1 -3.0 1.5
1438 08. 3 2.3 2.1
1446 63. 5 -2.0 2.5
1454 64. 0 -1.9 2.4
1462 62. 0 —2. 1 2.2
1470 o7. 2 —2.4 1.6
1478 50. 1 -3.0 0.7
1486 43. 6 3.6 0.0
1494 41. 8 -3. 8 —0. 1
1502 43. 1 -3. 7 0.2
1510 38. 9 4.1 -0.2
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Passive Test For Antenna
Freq Effi Effi Gain
(MHz) (%) (dB) (dBi)
2400 55.5 -2.6 1.6
2410 55. 8 -2.5 1.7
2420 55. 2 -2.6 1.7
2430 b2. 7 2.8 1.4
2440 b1.6 2.9 1.3
2450 52.6 2.8 1.3
2460 50. 9 -2.9 1.1
2470 bl. 7 2.9 1.1
2480 53.3 —2.7 1.1
2490 54. 2 —2.7 1.0
2500 54. 6 2.6 0.8
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Passive Test For Antenna
Freq Effi Effi Gain
(MHz) (%) (dB) (dBi)
5150 18. 2 —-1.4 -1.6
5200 23.4 —6. 3 -1.9
5250 23.9 —6. 2 2.2
5300 32. 4 -4.9 -0.9
5350 38. 8 —4. 1 0.0
5400 41.4 -3. 8 0.6
9450 40. 2 —4.0 0.2
5500 35.5 —4.5 0.6
5550 38. 7 —4. 1 -0.4
5600 52.0 2.8 0.9
5650 67.0 1.7 1.9
5700 60. 7 2.2 1.6
5750 b3.3 —2. 7 0.8
5800 47. 8 3.2 0.3
5850 47. 1 3.3 0.5
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Radiation Pattem For 830MHz

830.000MHz

-10.3
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Radiation Pattem For 910MHz

910.000MHz

-0.6
-1.6

-3.1

-4.6

-6.6

-8.6

-10.6
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Radiation Pattem For 1438MHz

1438.000MHz
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Radiation Pattem For 2450MHz

2450.000MHz

L

1.3
0.3

1.2

2.7

-4.7
-6.7

8.7
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Radiation Pattem For 5750MHz

3£ 50.000MHz

0.8
-0.2

-1.7
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9.2






